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Ergebnisliste Turner
Allgemeine Klasse

Rang Name Gesamt

1 Philipp Ragazzi (Innsbrucker 

Turnverein) 1994
11.467 

1
9.633 

1
9.067 

1
10.450 

2

11.767 

1
8.767 

1
61.151

2 Werner Mair (Innsbrucker 

Turnverein) 1980 8.133 2
9.367 

2

8.633 

2

11.250 

1
11.633 

2

7.700 

2
56.716


